Dansville Schools

Dues Paid to Associations

2023-2024

Organization

Regional Educational Media Center Association of Michigan
Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association
State of Michigan

Michigan Association of Superintendents & Administrators
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association
Greator Lansing Area Soccer Referee Association

Hospital Purchasing Services

School Nutrition Association of Michigan

National Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan School and Business Officials

Michigan State University

Michigan Association of Agriscience Educators

Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association

REMC
MASB
MPAAA
MiDeal
MASA
MASSP
MEMSPA
MIAAA
GLASRA
FS

FS

NASSP
MSBO
MSU-FFA
MAAE
MSBOA

Amount
3,372.60
2,517.81

90.00
180.00
1,364.74
1,500.00
599.00
161.20
140.00
1,871.55
180.00
385.00
150.00
522.00
750.00
860.00

14,643.90



