Dansville Schools Dues Paid to Associations 2023-2024

Organization		Amount
Regional Educational Media Center Association of Michigan	REMC	3,372.60
Michigan Association of School Boards	MASB	2,517.81
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association	MPAAA	90.00
State of Michigan	MiDeal	180.00
Michigan Association of Superintendents & Administrators	MASA	1,364.74
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	MASSP	1,500.00
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association	MEMSPA	599.00
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association	MIAAA	161.20
Greator Lansing Area Soccer Referee Association	GLASRA	140.00
Hospital Purchasing Services	FS	1,871.55
School Nutrition Association of Michigan	FS	180.00
National Association of Secondary School Principals	NASSP	385.00
Michigan School and Business Officials	MSBO	150.00
Michigan State University	MSU-FFA	522.00
Michigan Association of Agriscience Educators	MAAE	750.00
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association	MSBOA	860.00

14,643.90